
1 山  岸  茉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 74.57 38.41 36.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S 4.40 0.28 4.680 1 0 0 1

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.40 0.00 6.400 0 0 0 0

3 3T< < 3.00 -0.56 2.44-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.002 0 1 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.602 1 1 2 1

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 2 1

9 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.070 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 1

37.23 38.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.655.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.404.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.555.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

36.16

2 木  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 13 74.28 39.04 36.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.84 1.26-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.121 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 1 0

4 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

6 3T 4.73 X -1.12 3.61-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 3S< < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 0 1 1 1

10 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X -0.18 4.110 -1 -1 -1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

40.96 39.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.705.00 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.604.75 3.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

36.24

転倒:  -1.00
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3 岸  上  晴  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ユニバースFSC 7 63.54 30.62 33.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.84 1.26-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.602 2 1 1 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 -0.10 4.500 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 1 2 1 1

7 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.72 X 0.06 5.780 0 1 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.18 1.910 0 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1

10 2F!+2Lo ! 4.07 X -0.24 3.83-1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 0 0

31.68 30.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.053.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

33.92

転倒:  -1.00

4 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもＦＳＣ 10 60.42 30.02 30.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.40 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

4 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 -1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz!+2Lo<+2T ! 5.17 X -0.54 4.63-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

9 2F 2.09 X -0.18 1.91-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

31.20 30.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

30.40

OHK杯2017　スポーツ岡山　小中学生フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2017.24.16.340

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/07/10 09:02 Page 2



5 中  務  良  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 4 59.98 31.54 29.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.801 0 0 1 0

2 2S+2T+2Lo 4.40 0.06 4.460 0 1 0 0

3 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.18 3.881 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2F 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 -1 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.530 0 -1 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 0 1 0

31.14 31.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 4.00 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.603.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

29.44

転倒:  -1.00

6 坂  下      琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 58.86 29.86 30.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 0.06 3.760 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.30 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.160 0 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -1.20 2.43-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.151 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 1 0 0

32.58 29.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.603.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

30.00

転倒:  -1.00
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7 岡  本  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 11 57.79 27.67 31.12 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.60 2.902 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 2 0 1 0

6 2F+1Lo+2F 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

28.27 27.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.904.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.854.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

31.12

転倒:  -1.00

8 大  谷  理麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 9 56.98 29.34 30.64 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

5 2F+2T+2T 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

7 2F+1Lo 2.64 X -0.12 2.520 0 -1 -1 0

8 2S+2Lo 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 -1 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 1 0

32.36 29.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.904.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

30.64

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

転倒:  -3.00
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9 滝  野  晴  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 15 56.48 27.92 30.56 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.84 3.23-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F+2Lo+2T 5.50 X -0.06 5.440 0 -1 0 0

11 2Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

30.50 27.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

30.56

転倒:  -2.00

10 佐々木  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 12 55.57 23.97 31.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3F<< << 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 -1 0 0

6 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 1 1 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 -1 1 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.78 1.53-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 2F 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

26.65 23.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

31.60
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11 柳  本  芽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 6 53.99 25.23 29.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.18 0.42-2 0 -2 -3 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.14 1.641 0 1 -1 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.12 3.40-1 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2Lo 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 0 1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.72 3.35-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

27.11 25.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.76

転倒:  -1.00

12 山  本  有  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 8 52.01 24.17 29.84 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2Lz+2Lo 3.90 0.24 4.141 1 1 0 1

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 0 1

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.18 2.491 0 0 1 1

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.28 0.16-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.50 X -0.84 4.66-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 1 0 0

26.13 24.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.75

29.84

転倒:  -2.00
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13 松  﨑  倭  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 1 51.38 23.06 28.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 0 1

3 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0

22.68 23.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.553.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

28.32

14 畠  田  彩  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 2 49.78 24.50 27.28 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.90 3.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.14 3.141 1 0 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 0 1 0

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.28 2.58-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 2S+2T*+2Lo<< * 1.98 X -0.56 1.42-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

27.38 24.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.152.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.453.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

27.28

転倒:  -2.00
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